Rotax Junior / Finaal / Final
Open Junior  Tulemused/Results

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk No. Club Nation Last Name First Name Chassis Engine Laps Gap Interv.

1 238 SMRacing Semm | Strele Toms Rotax 15

2 271 MRG Racing g Tions Adrians Gillard Rotax 15 4.597 4.597
3 259 SMRacing * Riccio Enzo Gillard Rotax 15 4.962 0.365
4 255 Jogisoo Kardiklubi N s Narusk Hans Markus Tony Kart Rotax 15 5.225 0.263
5 | 263 Talvar Racing s | Semet Robin Tony Kart Rotax 15 5.453 0.228
6 288 Aero Racing Team | i Jauk Markus OTK Rotax 15 6.862 1.409
7 277 AeroRacing Team | i Paimre Fernando Tony Kart Rotax 15 8.793 1.931
8 242 Kivi Racing Cmm | Kiiskiila Kaspar Exprit Rotax 15 10.456 1.663
9 297 Villu SK | Mattik Maario Tony Kart Rotax 15 12.762 2.306
10 250 MRG Racing S Moisejs Gabriels Kristiar Gilard Rotax 15 17.288 4526
11 236 Jégisoo Kardiklubi | i  Kadastik Fredy Tony Kart Rotax 15 35.645 18.357
12 |295 Talvar Racing Gl  Zernask Rafael Tony Kart Rotax 15 36.215 0.570

No.277 Paimre : Valestart
No.250 Moisejs : Stardikoridorist viljas

Best lap
57.413
57.506
57.610
57.582
57.600
57.616
57.534
57.692
58.113
58.000
59.456
58.572

Time Points Penalty

14:28.271
14:32.868
14:33.233
14:33.496
14:33.724
14:35.133
14:32.064
14:38.727
14:41.033
14:40.559
15:03.916
15:04.486

75
69
63
57
51
48
45
39
36
34
32
30

+5.000

+5.000

Leaders : No.238 Strele (1-15)

Start Time : 05/11 - 15:10:42 Best lap : No0.238 Strele 57.413 86.97 kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 12°C Track : Dry Event Record : No0.238 Strele 57.413 86.97 kph
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